2025 Membership Application

Membership dues: \$40
Mail application and payment to:
Gulf Coast Lady Anglers
P.O. Box 1081
Kemah, TX 77565

Or join online at www.gulfcoastladyanglers.com



Welcome to Gulf Coast Lady Anglers
Let the Friendships and Fishing
Adventures Continue!

Name	☐ Renewal
Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Code	
Date of Birth	
Best Contact Phone Number(s)	
Emergency Contact Number & Name	
Email Address (please print clearly)	
Interests (tournaments, group trips, assist with organ	nizing events) & Occupation
BY SUBMITTING THIS APPLICATION, YOU AGREE TO THE FO I certify that I am at least the age of 18, biologically female and th laws of Gulf Coast Lady Anglers (GCLA). I further agree to obey a	at I agree to comply with all policies, procedures, rules and by-
My participation in Gulf Coast Lady Anglers (GCLA) events and ac personal representatives, heirs and executors, release and foreve contributors and participants (the "Released Parties") of all liabilit have against the Released Parties for bodily injury, death, and/or participation in GCLA events and activities, including but not limit without regard to whether they are inherent in participation. I ur release, including a release of all claims arising out of the negliger	r discharge GCLA, it's directors, officers, leaders, sponsors, ties, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses which I may property damage arising out of or in any way connected with my ted to, all risks, known or unknown, anticipated or unanticipated nderstand that this release is an unconditional, full and general
Signature	Date
Email: gulfcoastladyanglers@gmail.com	Check us out on Facebook!

<:>>>>